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Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information:

Torx® 

L-Key

Torx®

L-Key Standard Length

50

55

75

185

250

180

415

350

495

675
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Inner

126×65×32

126×65×32

126×65×32

126×65×32

126×65×32

126×65×32

126×65×32

126×65×32

162×68×35

162×68×35

162×68×35

W×H×DBφ
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2.7

3.3

3.8

4.4

5.0

5.5

6.6

7.7
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Item No.

TX-8

TX-10

TX-15

TX-20

TX-25

TX-27

TX-30

TX-40

TX-45

TX-50

TX-55

L1

12

15

20

22

25

27

28

32

34

36

40

L2

58

60

65

68

72

76

80

90

95

100

112
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