



Item No.	T	L1	L2	Bφ	Inner	W×H×D	g
TX-8	T8	12	58	2.3	10	126×65×32	50
TX-10	T10	15	60	2.7	10	126×65×32	55
TX-15	T15	20	65	3.3	10	126×65×32	75
TX-20	T20	22	68	3.8	10	126×65×32	185
TX-25	T25	25	72	4.4	10	126×65×32	250
TX-27	T27	27	76	5.0	10	126×65×32	180
TX-30	T30	28	80	5.5	10	126×65×32	415
TX-40	T40	32	90	6.6	10	126×65×32	350
TX-45	T45	34	95	7.7	10	162×68×35	495
TX-50	T50	36	100	8.8	10	162×68×35	675
TX-55	T55	40	112	11.2	10	162×68×35	1,195

Tool Type: Torx®

Handle Type: L-Key

Measurement Type: Torx®

Additional Information: L-Key Standard Length